Top Ten Team Scores

7th NCAA Wrestling Tournament

3/23/1934 to 3/24/1934 at Michigan

1934 |

Team Champion Oklahoma State - 29 Points

Outstanding Wrestler

1 Oklahoma State 29 (3)
2 Indiana 19 (1)
3 Oklahoma 14 (2)
4 Southwestern Oklahoma 12 (1)
5 Lehigh 7 (1)

Champions and Place Winners

118

126

135

145

155

165

175

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

Rex Peery - Oklahoma State (Dec)
Howard Bush - Indiana (Auto)

Ross Flood - Oklahoma State (WBF 6:55)
Eldon Stout - Southwestern Oklahoma (Auto)
Wayne Martin - Oklahoma (WDF)

Patrick Devine - Indiana (Auto)

Alan Kelley - Oklahoma State (Dec)
Charles Pritchard - Washington & Lee

Ben Bishop - Lehigh (WBF 5:20)

Foy Stout - Southwestern Oklahoma (Auto)
Marion Foreman - Oklahoma (WBF 8:22)
Gordon Ellison - Cornell lowa

Richard Voliva - Indiana (Dec)

Gordon DuPree - Oklahoma State

Ralph Teague - Southwestern Oklahoma (WBF 9:16)
Barney Cosneck - lllinois (Auto)

Compiled by wrestlingstats.com

Ben Bishop - Lehigh

Number of Individual Champs in parentheses.

N~ o

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

2nd:

Springfield
Central Oklahoma
Northern lowa

7 Michigan

10 Washington & Lee
10 lllinois

10 Cornell lowa

N DN WWWwH

Alvie Natvig - Northern lowa (Dec)

Oliver Cellini - Indiana (Dec)

Roger Leathers - Springfield (Med FFT)

Arthur Mosier - Michigan

Frank Lewis - Oklahoma State (Med FFT)

Orville England - Southwestern Oklahoma

Emil Shellstede - Central Oklahoma

Otto Kuss - Indiana



