7th NCAA Wrestling Tournament 3/23/1934 to 3/24/1934 at Michigan

Team Champion Oklahoma State - 29 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Ben Bishop - Lehigh

Top Ten Team Scores Number of Individual Champs in parentheses.

UNL 1st: Ralph Teague - Southwestern Oklahoma (WBF 9:16)

3rd: Barney Cosneck - Illinois (Auto)

1 Oklahoma State	29 (3)) 6	Springfield	4
2 Indiana	19 (1)) 7	Central Oklahoma	3
3 Oklahoma	14 (2)) 7	Northern Iowa	3
4 Southwestern Oklahoma	12 (1)) 7	Michigan	3
5 Lehigh	7 (1)) 10	Washington & Lee	2
		10	Illinois	2
		10	Cornell Iowa	2

Champions and Place Winners

Ciidi	Champions and Face 14 miles				
118	1st: Rex Peery - Oklahoma State (Dec) 3rd: Howard Bush - Indiana (Auto)	2nd: Alvie Natvig - Northern Iowa (Dec)			
126	1st: Ross Flood - Oklahoma State (WBF 6:55) 3rd: Eldon Stout - Southwestern Oklahoma (Auto)	2nd: Oliver Cellini - Indiana (Dec)			
135	1st: Wayne Martin - Oklahoma (WDF) 3rd: Patrick Devine - Indiana (Auto)	2nd: Roger Leathers - Springfield (Med FFT)			
145	1st: Alan Kelley - Oklahoma State (Dec) 3rd: Charles Pritchard - Washington & Lee	2nd: Arthur Mosier - Michigan			
155	1st: Ben Bishop - Lehigh (WBF 5:20) 3rd: Foy Stout - Southwestern Oklahoma (Auto)	2nd: Frank Lewis - Oklahoma State (Med FFT)			
165	1st: Marion Foreman - Oklahoma (WBF 8:22) 3rd: Gordon Ellison - Cornell Iowa	2nd: Orville England - Southwestern Oklahoma			
175	1st: Richard Voliva - Indiana (Dec) 3rd: Gordon DuPree - Oklahoma State	2nd: Emil Shellstede - Central Oklahoma			

2nd: Otto Kuss - Indiana